
 

The Equity in Athletics Data Analysis (EADA) Reporting Year: 9/1/2024-

8/31/2025 

 

General Institution Information: 

Institution: Clinton Community College 
Address: 46 Beekman St. 

Plattsburgh, NY 12901 
Phone: (518) 562-4100 

Number of Full-Time Undergraduates Men Woman 

392 201 191 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Athletic Department Information 

Contact: Patricia LaDuke 

Title:                                    Dean of Student Affairs 
Address:                               46 Beekman St.  

Plattsburgh, NY 12901 
Phone: (518) 562-4121 
Email:                             patricia.laduke@clinton.edu 

Sanction Body: NJCAA Division III 

 
Totals by Gender 

Unduplicated 
Counts by 

Gender 

 

Total Annual 

Expenses 

 

Total Annual 

Revenues 

Men's Teams 34 $99,665 $99,665 

Women's Teams 2 $13,835 $13,835 

 
 

         

 

Men's Basketball 
 

15 
 

$39,049 
 

$55,049 
1  

0 
1  

0 
$12,000 $4,000 

 

Men's Cross Country 
 

2 
 

$3635 
 

$13,835 
1 

$7,000 

 

0 
1 

$3,200 
0 

Women’s Cross 
Country 

 
2 

 
$3635 

 
$13,835 1 

$7,000 

 
1 

$3,200 

 

 

Men’s Soccer 
 

19 
 

$20,581 
 

$30,781 
 

1 
$7,000 

 
 

1 
        $3,200 

0 
 

 
Totals 38 $66,900 $113,500 4 0 4 0 


