The Equity in Athletics Data Analysis (EADA) Reporting Year: 9/1/2024-8/31/2025

General Institution Information:						
Institution:	Clinton Communi	Clinton Community College				
Address:	46 Beekman St.	46 Beekman St.				
Plattsburgh, NY 12901						
Phone:	(518) 562-4100					
Number of Full-Time Undergraduates		Men	Woman			
392		201	191			

Athletic Department Information										
Contact:	Patricia LaDuke									
Title:	Dean of Student A	Affairs								
Address:	46 Beekman St.									
Plattsburgh, NY 12901										
Phone: (518) 562-4121										
Email: patricia.laduke@clinton.edu										
Sanction Body:	NJCAA Division III									
Totals by Gender	Unduplicated Counts by Gender	Total Annual Expenses	Total Annual Revenues							
Men's Teams	34	\$99,665	\$99,665							
Women's Teams	2	\$13,835	\$13,835							

Men's Basketball	15	\$39,049	\$55,049	1 \$12,000	0	1 \$4,000	0
Men's Cross Country	2	\$3635	\$13,835	1 \$7,000	0	1 \$3,200	0
Women's Cross Country	2	\$3635	\$13,835	1 \$7,000		1 \$3,200	
Men's Soccer	19	\$20,581	\$30,781	1 \$7,000		1 \$3,200	0
<u>Totals</u>	38	\$66,900	\$113,500	4	0	4	0